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Women / 8 / Junior B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Livy Tran830
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.225 9.000 9.3009.225 36.750
3 11 2 4 1 

1 

Angela Stangarone847
Premier Gymnastics

8.750 9.400 9.3259.250 36.725
7T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Julia Blasinski840
The Gymnastics Zone

8.800 9.250 9.4509.100 36.600
6 5 5 1 3 

3 

Carly Nguyen801
SCGA

8.550 9.275 9.3758.975 36.175
12 4 7 2 4 

4 

Maeve Devlin806
SCGA

8.825 9.200 9.1009.000 36.125
5 6T 6 9 5 

5 

Sarah Arends825
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.050 8.600 9.2759.150 36.075
4 14 4 5 6 

6 

Kayla Nguyen802
SCGA

8.250 9.550 9.2258.650 35.675
14 1 9 7 7 

7 

Sophie Amin858
RoyaltyGTD

8.600 9.025 9.2508.425 35.300
11 10 12 6 8 

8 

Hayley Schiltz846
Premier Gymnastics

8.450 9.200 9.0258.550 35.225
13 6T 11 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Butler826
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.400 8.200 9.2007.775 34.575
1 16 15 8 10 

10 

Leia Kaufmann815
USGTC

8.050 8.400 9.0008.900 34.350
15 15 8 11 11 

11 

Ava Bullock842
The Gymnastics Zone

8.725 9.075 8.8257.625 34.250
10 9 16 12 12 

12 

Brooklyn Kolakowski852
MEGA

8.750 8.050 8.7758.325 33.900
7T 19 13 13T 13 

13 

Danielle Gerdes862
Gymkhana Gymnastics

8.025 8.125 8.2258.625 33.000
16 17 10 16 14 

14 

Madilynn Crick811
USGTC

8.750 9.375 7.6506.475 32.250
7T 3 18 17 15 

15 

Emilia Montes861
Scamps Gymnastics

0.000 9.100 8.5009.200 26.800
18T 8 3 15 16 

16 

Eleanor Bonds808
USGTC

9.325 8.075 0.0007.475 24.875
2 18 17 18T 17 

17 

Skylar Herrmann860
RoyaltyGTD

7.325 8.625 8.7750.000 24.725
17 13 19 13T 18 

18 

Julia Bukowski809
USGTC

0.000 8.675 0.0008.275 16.950
18T 12 14 18T 19 

19 
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